53 series
Direct solenoid and solenoid pilot operated valves
3/2 NO-NC 1/4" –3/8" Cv 2.0 Non plug-in 53
Circuit bar
1. The 4-way pilot develops maximum shifting force both ways
2. Memory spring available
3. Balanced spool, immune to variations of pressure, also provides high flow
4. Short stroke with high flow

Function Port size Flow (Max) mounting Series
OPERATIONAL BENEFITS
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER CIRCUIT BAR
Port size Pilot air Side cylinder ports Bottom cylinder ports
1/4" NPTF Internal EBM053A-00AAA-xx EBM053A-00BAA-xx
External EBM053A-00ABA-xx EBM053A-00BBA-xx
3/8" NPTF Internal EBM053A-00AAB-xx EBM053A-00BAB-xx
External EBM053A-00ABB-xx EBM053A-00BBB-xx
xx = Number of stations
JA  110/50, 120/60
JB 220/50, 240/60
JC 24/60
FB 24VDC (1,8W)
DA 24VDC (5,4W)
DF 24VDC (12,7W)
DC 24VDC (1,8W)
DD 24VDC (2,5W)
DF 24VDC (4,0W)
53 series
Direct solenoid and solenoid pilot operated valves
TECHNICAL DATA